
Calendar 2021/22 

 

May 

 

Wednesday 5 May  Political meeting 

Wednesday 19 May  Political Group AGM 

Monday 24 May   Political Group AGM 

Thursday 27 May  Full Council AGM 

    Regulatory / Strategic Planning 

 

June 

 

Tuesday 1 June   Training 

Wednesday 2 June  Political meeting 

Thursday 3 June  Political Group 

Monday 7 June   Planning 

Tuesday 8 June   OSC 

Wednesday 9 June  CSP (day) 

Thursday 10 June  SAC/CC 

Monday 14 June  CYPSP 

HRSP 

Tuesday 15 June  Cabinet 

Monday 21 June  Regulatory/Licensing 

Tuesday 22 June  LSC A 

Thursday 24 June  S&R 

Monday 28 June  AHSP 

ECS SP 

Tuesday 29 June  Standards 

 

July 

 

Thursday 1 July   Political Group 

Monday 5 July    Planning 

Tuesday 6 July    OSC 

    CPAC 

Wednesday 7 July  Political Group 

Thursday 8 July   Pensions 

Monday 12 July   APPB 

    LSC B 

Tuesday 13 July   Cabinet 

Thursday 15 July  Corporate Committee 

     

Monday 19 July   Full Council 

Wednesday 21 July   HWB (day) 



 

August 

 

Monday 2 August  Political Group 

Tuesday 3 August  Training 

Wednesday 4 August  Political Democrat Political meeting 

Thursday 19 August  LSC A 

 

September 

 

Thursday 2 September  Political Group 

Monday 6 September  Planning 

    LSC A 

Thursday 9 September  ECSSP/Corporate 

Monday 13 September  AHSP 

HRSP 

Tuesday 14 September  Cabinet 

Monday 20 September  Potential Political Conference 

Wednesday 22 September HWB (day) 

Thursday 23 September  Pensions/CYPSP 

     

Monday 27 September  Political Party Conference  

Tuesday 28 September  Political Party Conference  

Wednesday 29 September  Political Party Conference  

Thursday 30 September  Political Group  

 

October 

 

Monday 4 October  Planning 

    SAC/CC 

Tuesday 5 October   CPAC 

    Standards 

Wednesday 6 October  CSP (day) 

Thursday 7 October  LSC A 

    OSC 

Monday 11 October  APPB 

Tuesday 12 October  Cabinet 

     

Monday 18 October  S&R 

Tuesday 19 October  Regulatory / Strategic Planning 

Wednesday 20 October  Political Group 

Thursday 21 October  Political Group 

Monday 25 October  Political Group 

Tuesday 26 October  Political Group 



Thursday 28 October  Political Group 

 

November 

 

Monday 1 November  Political Group 

Tuesday 2 November  Political Group 

Wednesday 3 November Political Group 

Thursday 4 November  CYPSP 

    HRSP 

Monday 8 November  Planning 

Tuesday 9 November  Cabinet 

Wednesday 10 November Political Group 

Thursday 11 November  ESC SP 

Monday 15 November  AHSP 

 

Tuesday 16 November  Corporate 

Thursday 18 November  LSC B 

Monday 22 November  Full Council 

Tuesday 23 November  Political Group 

Wednesday 24 November HWB (day) 

Thursday 25 November  Political Group 

Monday 29 November  OSC 

Tuesday 30 November  SAC-CC 

 

December 

 

Wednesday 1 December  Political meeting 

Thursday 2 December  S&R  

    Pensions 

Monday 6 December  Planning 

Tuesday 7 December  Cabinet 

Wednesday 8 December CSP (day) 

Thursday 9 December  HRSP 

Monday 13 December  APPB 

     

Tuesday 14 December  ECS SP 

Thursday 16 December  LSC A 

    AHSP 

 

January 

 

Tuesday 4 January  CYPSP 

Wednesday 5 January  Political meeting 

Thursday 6 January  Political Group 



Monday 10 January  Planning 

    LSC B 

Tuesday 11 January  Regulatory / Licensing 

Thursday 13 January  OSC 

Tuesday 18 January  Cabinet 

Thursday 20 January  OSC 

Monday 24 January  APPB 

    Pensions 

     

Tuesday 25 January  CPAC 

    Standards 

Wednesday 26 January  HWB (day)  

Thursday 27 January  Political Group 

 

February 

Tuesday 1 February  S&R 

    Corporate 

Wednesday 2 February  Political  Group meeting 

Thursday 3 February  Political Group Meeting 

Monday 7 February  Planning 

Tuesday 8 February  Cabinet 

Wednesday 9 February  CSP (day) 

Thursday 10 February  LSC A 

Monday 21 February  S&R 

    LSC A 

     

Tuesday 22 February  Regulatory / Strategic Planning 

    Cabinet 

Thursday 24 February  Political Group 

Monday 28 February  Standards 

    HRSP 

    CPAC 

 

March 

 

Tuesday 1 March  Full Council 

Wednesday 2 March  Political meeting 

Thursday 3 March  AHSP 

    ECS SP 

Monday 7 March  Planning 

    CYPSP 

Tuesday 8 March  Cabinet 

Wednesday 9 March  SAC CC 

Thursday 10 March  Corporate 



    OSC 

Monday 14 March  Full Council 

Tuesday 15 March  APPB 

    Pensions 

     

     

Wednesday 16 March  HWB (day) 

 

May 2022 

 

Wednesday 4 May  Political  meeting 

Tuesday 10 May  Political Group AGM 

Tuesday 17 May  Political Group AGM 

Monday 23 May  Council AGM 

 

     

 


